
Midwest Coin Concepts
224 33rd Avenue So.

Waite Park, MN 56387
320-258-5957

Location Stats Report for 191F17 - Ex Innings 2pl 301 Cr 12g
Report Date: 11/16/2017

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win % Wins Losses Games

Division: A
Bent Tips 74.1 20 7 27
Straight Shooters 51.9 14 13 27
Bendover 44.4 12 15 27
Drunk Real Tms Shld 44.4 12 15 27
In Flight Disasters 44.4 12 15 27
Just The Tips 40.7 11 16 27

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

Bent Tips Drunk Real Tms Shld 11/15/2017 2 13 9 4 0
Just The Tips Straight Shooters 11/15/2017 2 13 8 5 0
Bendover In Flight Disasters 11/15/2017 2 13 7 6 0
In Flight Disasters Bendover 11/15/2017 2 13 6 7 0
Straight Shooters Just The Tips 11/15/2017 2 13 5 8 0
Drunk Real Tms Shld Bent Tips 11/15/2017 2 13 4 9 0

All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Steve Hauge Bendover 14.33 3368 235 4 12
Bob Davis Bent Tips 13.97 3367 241 5 12
Tom LaMont Drunk Real Tms Shld 13.89 3418 246 5 12
Dello Wall Bendover 13.38 3210 240 2 12
Chad Olson Straight Shooters 13.15 3234 246 3 12
Jamie Berg Just The Tips 12.73 3233 254 5 12
Tracy Karsseboom In Flight Disasters 12.71 3229 254 2 12
Kristin Berg Just The Tips 12.67 3344 264 4 12
Mike Bohnsack In Flight Disasters 12.54 3060 244 0 12
Cathy LaMont Drunk Real Tms Shld 12.11 3209 265 3 12
Tracy Davis Bent Tips 11.95 3059 256 1 12
Holly Lien Straight Shooters 11.59 3188 275 0 12

All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR TotMks TotDts Win Gam

Bob Davis Bent Tips 1.65 184 335 7 12
Tom LaMont Drunk Real Tms Shld 1.54 175 341 1 12
Chad Olson Straight Shooters 1.45 158 327 5 12
Steve Hauge Bendover 1.39 172 372 6 12
Holly Lien Straight Shooters 1.21 135 336 4 12
Kristin Berg Just The Tips 1.13 127 338 1 12
Jamie Berg Just The Tips 1.12 119 320 0 12
Tracy Davis Bent Tips 1.04 124 356 4 12
Mike Bohnsack In Flight Disasters 1.03 128 374 4 12
Dello Wall Bendover 1.03 129 377 0 12
Tracy Karsseboom In Flight Disasters 0.96 121 380 1 12
Cathy LaMont Drunk Real Tms Shld 0.83 93 338 3 12

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

Bendover
Steve Hauge 24 10 0 14.33 1.39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
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Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

Dello Wall 24 2 6 13.38 1.03 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
Team Totals: 48 12 6 13.85 1.21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

Bent Tips
Bob Davis 24 12 4 13.97 1.65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Tracy Davis 24 5 7 11.95 1.04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Team Totals: 48 17 11 12.93 1.34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Drunk Real Tms Shld
Cathy LaMont 24 6 1 12.11 0.83 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tom LaMont 24 6 3 13.89 1.54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Team Totals: 48 12 4 12.97 1.18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

In Flight Disasters
Mike Bohnsack 24 4 1 12.54 1.03 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Tracy Karsseboom 24 3 4 12.71 0.96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 48 7 5 12.63 0.99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Just The Tips
Jamie Berg 24 5 1 12.73 1.12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Kristin Berg 24 5 0 12.67 1.13 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 3

Team Totals: 48 10 1 12.70 1.12 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 4

Straight Shooters
Holly Lien 24 4 5 11.59 1.21 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 2
Chad Olson 24 8 4 13.15 1.45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Team Totals: 48 12 9 12.33 1.33 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 5
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Player Standings Report for 191F17 - Ex Innings 2pl 301 Cr 12g
Report Date: 11/16/2017

Most Improved Players for week 2, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Dello Wall Bendover 12.06 14.88 2.82
Mike Bohnsack In Flight Disasters 11.71 13.59 1.88
Tom LaMont Drunk Real Tms Shld 13.18 14.70 1.52

All X01 games, Week 2, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Dello Wall Bendover 14.88 1666 112 2 6
Tom LaMont Drunk Real Tms Shld 14.70 1705 116 1 6
Bob Davis Bent Tips 14.47 1678 116 2 6
Steve Hauge Bendover 14.22 1649 116 1 6
Mike Bohnsack In Flight Disasters 13.59 1468 108 0 6
Chad Olson Straight Shooters 13.08 1635 125 0 6
Jamie Berg Just The Tips 12.95 1710 132 4 6
Tracy Davis Bent Tips 12.69 1611 127 1 6
Tracy Karsseboom In Flight Disasters 12.48 1523 122 1 6
Kristin Berg Just The Tips 12.47 1721 138 2 6
Cathy LaMont Drunk Real Tms Shld 11.99 1523 127 2 6
Holly Lien Straight Shooters 10.25 1527 149 0 6

Most Improved Players for week 2, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Chad Olson Straight Shooters 1.24 1.69 0.45
Tracy Davis Bent Tips 0.91 1.19 0.28
Tom LaMont Drunk Real Tms Shld 1.44 1.65 0.21

All Cricket games, Week 2, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR TotMks TotDts Win Gam

Chad Olson Straight Shooters 1.69 85 151 3 6
Tom LaMont Drunk Real Tms Shld 1.65 86 156 0 6
Bob Davis Bent Tips 1.50 81 162 4 6
Steve Hauge Bendover 1.39 91 197 4 6
Kristin Berg Just The Tips 1.20 63 158 1 6
Tracy Davis Bent Tips 1.19 67 169 1 6
Mike Bohnsack In Flight Disasters 1.07 68 190 1 6
Jamie Berg Just The Tips 1.04 51 147 0 6
Holly Lien Straight Shooters 1.03 54 157 2 6
Dello Wall Bendover 1.02 67 197 0 6
Tracy Karsseboom In Flight Disasters 0.98 64 195 1 6
Cathy LaMont Drunk Real Tms Shld 0.79 39 149 1 6

Most Improved Players for week 2, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Dello Wall Bendover 12.06 14.88 2.82
Mike Bohnsack In Flight Disasters 11.71 13.59 1.88
Tom LaMont Drunk Real Tms Shld 13.18 14.70 1.52

Most Improved Players for week 2, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement
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Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Chad Olson Straight Shooters 1.24 1.69 0.45
Tracy Davis Bent Tips 0.91 1.19 0.28
Tom LaMont Drunk Real Tms Shld 1.44 1.65 0.21

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

Bendover
Steve Hauge 12 5 0 14.22 1.39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dello Wall 12 2 4 14.88 1.02 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Team Totals: 24 7 4 14.54 1.20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Bent Tips
Bob Davis 12 6 1 14.47 1.50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Tracy Davis 12 2 4 12.69 1.19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Team Totals: 24 8 5 13.53 1.34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Drunk Real Tms Shld
Cathy LaMont 12 3 0 11.99 0.79 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tom LaMont 12 1 1 14.70 1.65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Team Totals: 24 4 1 13.28 1.23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

In Flight Disasters
Mike Bohnsack 12 1 1 13.59 1.07 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tracy Karsseboom 12 2 1 12.48 0.98 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24 3 2 13.00 1.03 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Just The Tips
Jamie Berg 12 4 1 12.95 1.04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kristin Berg 12 3 0 12.47 1.20 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 3

Team Totals: 24 7 1 12.71 1.12 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 3

Straight Shooters
Holly Lien 12 2 3 10.25 1.03 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 1
Chad Olson 12 3 2 13.08 1.69 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Team Totals: 24 5 5 11.54 1.35 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 3
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